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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 1 - Unorganized Tehama
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 2 - Vina
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 3 - Cohasset
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 4 - M+T
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 5 - Durham/Dayton
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 6 - Esquon
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There are no streams in Subregion 6.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 7 - Pentz
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There are no streams in Subregion 7.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 8 - Ridge

-100

-80

-60

-40

-20

0

20

40

60

80

100

19
71

19
75

19
79

19
83

19
87

19
91

19
95

19
99

Water Year

Th
ou

sa
nd

 A
cr

e-
Fe

et
 (T

A
F)

 p
er

 Y
ea

r

Inflow - Outflow Runoff
Return Flow Diversions
Groundwater

Appendix B - Annual Stream Flow Budgets Butte Basin Groundwater Model Update
Phase II Report



Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 9 - Cherokee
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 10 - Angel Slough
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 11 - Llano Seco
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 12 - Western Canal
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 13 - Western Canal
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 14 - Unorganized Glenn-Colusa
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 15 - Western Canal
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There are no streams in Subregion 15.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 16 - Richvale
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 17 - Thermalito
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 18 - Biggs-West Gridley
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 19 - Butte Sink
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 20 - Butte
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There are no streams in Subregion 20.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 21 - North Yuba
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 22 - Reclamation District 1004
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There are no streams in Subregion 22.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 23 - Unorganized Sutter 1
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 24 - Butte

-1

0

1

19
71

19
75

19
79

19
83

19
87

19
91

19
95

19
99

Water Year

Th
ou

sa
nd

 A
cr

e-
Fe

et
 (T

A
F)

 p
er

 Y
ea

r

There are no streams in Subregion 24.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 25 - Unorganized Sutter 2
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There are no streams in Subregion 25.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 26 - Sutter Extension
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There are no streams in Subregion 26.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 27 - Unorganized Unorganized Sutter 3
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There are no streams in Subregion 27.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 28 - Yuba City
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There are no streams in Subregion 28.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 29 - Reclamation District 10

-150

-100

-50

0

50

100

150

19
71

19
75

19
79

19
83

19
87

19
91

19
95

19
99

Water Year

Th
ou

sa
nd

 A
cr

e-
Fe

et
 (T

A
F)

 p
er

 Y
ea

r

Inflow - Outflow Runoff
Return Flow Diversions
Groundwater

Appendix B - Annual Stream Flow Budgets Butte Basin Groundwater Model Update
Phase II Report



Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 30 - Ramirez
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 31 - Browns Valley
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 32 - Cordua
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There are no streams in Subregion 32.
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 33 - Hallwood
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Annual Stream Flow Budget - Subregion 34 - California
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